
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

ES Mediävistik I: Hartmann
von Aue: Iwein
(Michel) U5/00.24

ES Mediävistik I: Hartmann
von Aue: Erec
(Michel) U5/00.24

Do Fr

Stand: Montag, 03 Juni 2024 05:13:57


